
DON’T 
MISS OUT!

Events, amenities and activities subject to modification or termination in the event of governmental orders or directives affecting park operations. There is an inherent risk of 
exposure to COVID-19 in participating in any event and there is no guarantee that you will not become infected with COVID-19. Neither the property nor any of its affiliates shall 
be responsible for any exposure to COVID-19, whether exposure is related to a property-sponsored event or otherwise. All participants voluntarily assume all risks related to the 

exposure of COVID-19, whether a COVID-19 infection occurs before, during, or after entry upon the property. 

ROCK OUT AT BAY POINT!

JULY
Sat. July 9 R. Kade       Charlie’s 12-3 pm
Sat. July 9 Ace Molar      Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. July 10 Rossi & Romano    Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Fri. July 15 Mike & Priscilla      Charlie’s 6-10 pm
Sat. July 16 Island Troy      Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. July 16 Twisted Halo      Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. July 17 Brad Walk      Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Fri. July 22 Twin B Project      Shores 7-10 pm
Sat. July 23 Island Doctor      Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. July 23 Billy Likes Soda      Shores 7-11 pm
Sun. July 24 Sunset Harmony    Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Fri. July 29 2 Boomer      Charlie’s 6-9 pm
Sat. July 30 Jam Machine      Shores 6-10 pm
Sat. July 30 Other Brothers      Charlie’s 3-6 pm
Sun. July 31 RB Stone      Charlie’s 2-5 pm

MAY 
Sun. May 8 Just Jazz Live Duo   Shores 11-2 pm
Fri. May 27 The FJB Band        Charlie’s 7-10 pm
Sat. May 28   Island Troy        Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. May 28 Skinnymoo               Charlie’s 4-7 pm
Sat. May 28 Billy Likes Soda        Shores 7-11 pm
Sun. May 29 Just Jazz Live Duo   Charlie’s 12-3 pm
Sun. May 29 Boaterhead        Shores 7-10 pm
Mon. May 30 Jerry Zsigo        Charlie’s 1-4 pm 

JUNE 
Sat. June 11 Cruisin          Shores 7-10 pm
Sat. June 18 Master TC & the Visitors  Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. June 19 RB Stone         Charlie’s 12-3 pm
Sat. June 25 Jerry Zsigo         Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. June 25 Trista’s Tribute         Shores 7-11 pm
Sun. June 26 Epitome         Charlie’s 1-4 pm

4TH OF JULY WEEKEND
Fri. July 1 Skinnymoo         Shores 7-10 pm
Sat. July 2 Just Jazz Live Duo    Charlie’s 12-3 pm
Sat. July 2 Yearbook Band         Charlie’s 4-7 pm
Sat. July 2 FM77          Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. July 3 Jerry Zsigo         Charlie’s 4-7 pm
Sun. July 3 The FJB Band         Shores 1-4 pm
Sun. July 3 Faction          Shores 7-10 pm
Mon. July 4 Rumors          Charlie’s 2-5 pm

AUGUST
Fri. Aug. 5 R. Kade       Charlie’s 7-10 pm
Sat. Aug. 6 Trista’s Tribute      Charlie’s 3-7 pm
Sat. Aug. 6 Sellouts       Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. Aug. 7 Island Doctor      Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. Aug. 13 Island Troy      Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. Aug. 13 Yosemite Slim      Charlie’s 7-10 pm
Sat. Aug. 20 Yearbook Band      Charlie’s 5-8 pm
Sat. Aug. 20 Walt Wise      Shores 8-11 pm
Sat. Aug. 27 Island Doctor      Charlie’s 1-4 pm
Sat. Aug. 27 Follow the Sun      Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. Aug. 28 RB Stone      Charlie’s 2-5 pm

LABOR DAY WEEKEND
Fri. Sept. 2 Other Brothers         Charlie’s 6-9 pm
Sat. Sept. 3 R. Kade          Charlie’s 12-3 pm
Sat. Sept. 3 Brad Walk                 Charlie’s 4-7 pm
Sat. Sept. 3 Master TC & the Visitors  Shores 7-10 pm
Sun. Sept. 4 Overboard:            Shores 7-10 pm
Mon. Sept. 5  Jamison Smith         Charlie’s 12-4 pm
Sat. Sept. 10 The Feedbacks         Shores 7-10 pm

The Love 
Boat Band

SUMMER 2022 BAND SCHEDULE



JOiN THE FUN AT BAY POiNT RESORT!

DON’T MISS OUT!

Events, amenities and activities subject to modification or termination in the event of governmental orders or directives affecting park operations. There is an inherent risk of 
exposure to COVID-19 in participating in any event and there is no guarantee that you will not become infected with COVID-19. Neither the property nor any of its affiliates shall 
be responsible for any exposure to COVID-19, whether exposure is related to a property-sponsored event or otherwise. All participants voluntarily assume all risks related to the 

exposure of COVID-19, whether a COVID-19 infection occurs before, during, or after entry upon the property. 

MOTHER’S DAY 
BRUNCH

May 8

MARKET 
OPENS

April 1

WELCOME CENTER
(OPEN WEEKENDS)

April 2

GAS DOCK
OPENS

April 15

OFFICE CLOSED
(GATE STAFFED)

April 17

SHORES
CLUB OPENS

April 22

MEMORIAL
CEREMONY

May 30

RESORT 
POOL OPEN 

May 27

CHARLiE’S CHANNEL
TiKi OPENS

May 27

MEMORiAL DAY 
WEEKEND EVENTS 

May 27 - 30

KiD’S
EVENTS

May 28

BLESSING OF
THE FLEET

May 30

4TH OF
JULY EVENTS

July 1 - 4

BPYC PANCAKE
BREAKFAST

May 30

BOATiNG SAFETY
CLASS (BPYC)

June 4

NATiONAL 
MARiNA DAY  

June 11

FIRE SUPPRESSION
SERVICE (BPYC)

June 14 & 15

FATHER’S DAY
BBQ BRUNCH

June 19

CAMP
WEEK

July 24 - 31

FIREWORKS

July 1
(rain date July 2)

KiD’S
EVENTS

July 2

GOLF CART
PARADE

July 2

70’S
NiGHT

July 8

LiGHT-UP
BAY POiNT

July 16

HALLOWEEN 
PARTY

Oct 1

KID’S
DAY

Aug 6

BAY POINT’S
BiG BASH

Aug 13

LABOR DAY/
MEMBER APPRECIATION

Sept 2 - 5

OSU 
TAILGATE PARTY

Sept 3

5K AND 
CHiLi COOKOFF

Sept 17
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